
Mariemont  Elementary Mariemont  Elementary
Buses 8 & 12 Bus 05

P/U Stop Location D/O P/U Stop Location D/O
8:09 Southern & Robert 3:39 8:06 Hawthorne & Watterson 3:32
8:11 Grace & Meadowlark 3:43 8:08 Simpson & Bedford 3:34
8:16 Wooster & Spring 3:47 8:11 3978 Germania 3:37

8:12 Bancroft & S. Whetzel 3:38
8:12 3977 S. Whetzel 3:38

Mariemont  Elementary 8:14 3991 Watterson 3:40
Bus 2 8:14 3978 Watterson 3:41

P/U Stop Location D/O 8:15 3901 Watterson 3:42
8:03 Hawthorne & Germania 3:33 8:16 3827 Watterson 3:42
8:05 Hawthorne & Lonsdale 3:35 8:17 3820 Watterson 3:43
8:06 Hawthorne & Simpson 3:36
8:08 Hawthorne & Carlton 3:37
8:10 Elder & Carlton 3:40
8:11 Elder & Simpson 3:41
8:13 Elder & Lonsdale 3:42 Mariemont  Elementary
8:15 Elder & Germania 3:44 Bus 03

P/U Stop Location D/O
7:56 Miami Run Mailboxes
8:02 Williams Meadow
8:06 Elm & Beech

Elm & Walton Creek


